
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
110 FGB171CJ-EA FGB171CJ-EA 72.000 EA 341.280 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

111 FGB282CJ-EA FGB282CJ-EA 120.000 EA 1,440.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

112 FGC177CJ-EA FGC177CJ-EA 72.000 EA 341.280 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

113 FGC187CJ-EA FGC187CJ-EA 144.000 EA 2,496.960 KG 0.024 CBM 0.000 EA 144.000 EA

114 FGC210CJ-EA FGC210CJ-EA 192.000 EA 5,376.000 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 192.000 EA

115 FGH166CJ-EA FGH166CJ-EA 576.000 EA 48,384.000 KG 0.096 CBM 0.000 EA 576.000 EA

116 FGH180CJ-EA FGH180CJ-EA 576.000 EA 33,177.600 KG 0.096 CBM 0.000 EA 576.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.680 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
CJ PHARMACEUTICAL EN Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 21000000506357 / 04.07.2025

0080720479 / 04.07.2025

0000015022

0080720479 / 04.07.2025

SO1121987 / 04.07.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

CJ PHARMACEUTICAL EN
12 4TH STREET
Mpumalanga
WITBANK - Kempton Park
2210 South Africa

3500 Xeon Cape Town
2 Triton Road

WITBANK
Mpumalanga

2210 South Africa
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Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 08/07/2025 09:51 AM

Received By : modise  marota

Date : 08.07.2025 Time : 09:49

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
117 FGP351CJ-EA FGP351CJ-EA 288.000 EA 3,686.400 KG 0.048 CBM 0.000 EA 288.000 EA

421 FGB171CJ-EA FGB171CJ-EA 72.000 EA 341.280 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

422 FGB282CJ-EA FGB282CJ-EA 120.000 EA 1,440.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

423 FGC177CJ-EA FGC177CJ-EA 72.000 EA 341.280 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

424 FGC187CJ-EA FGC187CJ-EA 144.000 EA 2,496.960 KG 0.024 CBM 0.000 EA 144.000 EA

425 FGC210CJ-EA FGC210CJ-EA 192.000 EA 5,376.000 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 192.000 EA

426 FGH166CJ-EA FGH166CJ-EA 576.000 EA 48,384.000 KG 0.096 CBM 0.000 EA 576.000 EA

427 FGH180CJ-EA FGH180CJ-EA 576.000 EA 33,177.600 KG 0.096 CBM 0.000 EA 576.000 EA

428 FGP351CJ-EA FGP351CJ-EA 288.000 EA 3,686.400 KG 0.048 CBM 0.000 EA 288.000 EA

0080720479

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 2 of 2

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa
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